Date
3/21
3/28
4/4
4/12
418
4/25

5/2
5/3

Corriher-Lipe Track Schedule

2022-23

All games will start at 4:00

Location

East Rowan High School
Mooresville Middle School
Mooresville Middle School
South Rowan High School
West Rowan High School
South Rowan High School

Opponents

Erwin, Knox, North Rowan
Mooresville, Southeast, West Rowan
Knox, Mooresville, Southeast

China Grove, Erwin, Mooresville
Erwin, Knox, West Rowan

China Grove, Erwin, Southeast

Girls Conference Track Meet at East Rowan High School (Host - Southeast)

Boys Conference Track Meet at East Rowan High School



