Corriher-Lipe Track Schedule 2022-23

All games will start at 4:00

Date	Location	Opponents
3/21	East Rowan High School	Erwin, Knox, North Rowan
3/28	Mooresville Middle School	Mooresville, Southeast, West Rowan
4/4	Mooresville Middle School	Knox, Mooresville, Southeast
4/12	South Rowan High School	China Grove, Erwin, Mooresville
418	West Rowan High School	Erwin, Knox, West Rowan
4/25	South Rowan High School	China Grove, Erwin, Southeast
5/2	Girls Conference Track Meet at East Rowan High School (Host - Southeast)	
5/3	Boys Conference Track Meet at East Rowan High School	